Date

09/25/
05

09/25/
05

10/02/
05

10/02/
05

10/09/
05

10/16/
05

10/23/
05

10/23/
05

10/30/
05

10/30/
05
11/06/
05

11/13/
05

11/20/
05

11/25/
05

11/27/
05

Time

N

:30 AM PDT

0

:00 AM PDT

N

:30 AM PDT

o0

:00 AM PDT

0

:00 AM PDT

(0]

:00 AM PDT

N

:30 AM PDT

8:00 AM PDT

6:30 AM PST

7:00 AM PST

7:00 AM PST

7:00 AM PST

7:00 AM PST

6:30 AM PST

7:00 AM PST

=

Games for Harrison Men's Age 30 and Over Soccer Program
Last Updated on July 11, 2024

Away Team

Harrison Men's Age 30 and
Over Soccer Program

Harrison Men's Age 30 and
Over Soccer Program

Harrison Men's Age 30 and
Over Soccer Program

Harrison Men's Age 30 and
Over Soccer Program

harrison men's age 30 and
over soccer program

harrison men's age 30 and
over soccer program

Harrison Men's Age 30 and
Over Soccer Program

Harrison Men's Age 30 and
Over Soccer Program

Harrison Men's Age 30 and
Over Soccer Program

Harrison Men's Age 30 and
Over Soccer Program

harrison men's age 30 and
over soccer program

harrison men's age 30 and
over soccer program

harrison men's age 30 and
over soccer program

Harrison Men's Age 30 and
Over Soccer Program

harrison men's age 30 and
over soccer program

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away

Home Team
Scor
e

rye city fc
town of rye fc

rye city fc
town of rye fc

0 Harrison Men's Age 30 and
Over Soccer Program

0 Harrison Men's Age 30 and
Over Soccer Program

town of rye fc
west harrison fc
west harrison fc
rye city fc

0 Harrison Men's Age 30 and
Over Soccer Program

0 Harrison Men's Age 30 and
Over Soccer Program

0 Harrison Men's Age 30 and
Over Soccer Program

0 harrison men's age 30 and
over soccer program

0 Harrison Men's Age 30 and
Over Soccer Program

Hom
e
Scor

Resu
It

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Tie
Tie
Unsco

red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red
Tie
Tie
Tie
Tie

Tie

9 TeamPages



