

## Games for Harrison Men's Age 30 and Over Soccer Program $_{\text{Last Updated on July 11, 2024}}$

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resu It
09/25/ 05	7:30 AM PDT	Harrison Men's Age 30 and Over Soccer Program		rye city fc	0	Unsco red
09/25/ 05	8:00 AM PDT	Harrison Men's Age 30 and Over Soccer Program		town of rye fc	0	Unsco red
10/02/ 05	7:30 AM PDT	Harrison Men's Age 30 and Over Soccer Program		rye city fc	2	Unsco red
10/02/ 05	8:00 AM PDT	Harrison Men's Age 30 and Over Soccer Program		town of rye fc	1	Unsco red
10/09/ 05	8:00 AM PDT	harrison men's age 30 and over soccer program	0	Harrison Men's Age 30 and Over Soccer Program	0	Tie
10/16/ 05	8:00 AM PDT	harrison men's age 30 and over soccer program	0	Harrison Men's Age 30 and Over Soccer Program	0	Tie
10/23/ 05	7:30 AM PDT	Harrison Men's Age 30 and Over Soccer Program		town of rye fc	4	Unsco red
10/23/ 05	8:00 AM PDT	Harrison Men's Age 30 and Over Soccer Program		west harrison fc	3	Unsco red
10/30/ 05	6:30 AM PST	Harrison Men's Age 30 and Over Soccer Program		west harrison fc	0	Unsco red
10/30/ 05	7:00 AM PST	Harrison Men's Age 30 and Over Soccer Program		rye city fc	0	Unsco red
11/06/ 05	7:00 AM PST	harrison men's age 30 and over soccer program	0	Harrison Men's Age 30 and Over Soccer Program	0	Tie
11/13/ 05	7:00 AM PST	harrison men's age 30 and over soccer program	0	Harrison Men's Age 30 and Over Soccer Program	0	Tie
11/20/ 05	7:00 AM PST	harrison men's age 30 and over soccer program	0	Harrison Men's Age 30 and Over Soccer Program	0	Tie
11/25/ 05	6:30 AM PST	Harrison Men's Age 30 and Over Soccer Program	0	harrison men's age 30 and over soccer program	0	Tie
11/27/ 05	7:00 AM PST	harrison men's age 30 and over soccer program	0	Harrison Men's Age 30 and Over Soccer Program	0	Tie